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+ 90g skirt steak I $ 60.00
+ 90g chicken | $40
+ 100g shrimp | $50

Quesadilla with a blend of local cheeses 

Beef nachos 90g

Beef tacos 90g (3 pieces)

Shrimp tacos 100g or fish tacos 100g (3 pieces)

Mini sirloin sliders 30g (3 pieces) with French fries or salad

French-fries 200g | Ketchup 20g

Wings or boneless 160g | Ranch or buffalo sauce 20g 

SNACKS

Crudités 120g | Ranch salsa 20g | Buffalo sauce 20g

Fish ceviche 150g

Guacamole 220g | Mexican salsa 20g | Tortilla chips or tostadas 40g
FRESHNESS

$270.00

$330.00

$214.00

$346.00

$147.00

$562.00

$410.00
$470.00

$335.00

$305.00

Pepperoni  50g 
Total 400g 

Hawaiana: Tomato | Mozzarella | Pineapple | Ham 50g 

Pizza Margarita: Tomato | Mozzarella | Basil $400.00

$454.00

$421.00

PIZZAS
Neapolitan-style dough 280g

Chicken tacos 90g (3 pieces) $450.00

Chicken Nachos 90g $315.00

EXTRAS

Total 420g

Total 350g

Total 160g

Total 180g

Total 180g

Total 220g

Total 180g

Total 180g

Total 200g

Total 280g

Total 160g

Total 150g

Total 230g

Total 180g

Our prices are in Mexican Pesos (MXN) and include VAT (16%), payment can be made in cash, credit or debit card (we accept Visa, Master
Card, American Express. We do not charge a fee for card use) and room charge (subject to Open Voucher or cash for Food and Beverage use
only). We only accept payment in National Currency, the weight corresponds to the raw protein before being cooked and may vary after
cooking, none of the drinks have a refil, we inform our guests that the consumption of certain raw or undercooked ingredients can increase
the risk of food poisoning; among other meats, poultry, fish, shellfish and eggs. You can request information about any ingredient from the
restaurant manager. Alcohol only for adults (18+)

Terms & Conditions
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Traditional Mojito
Aperol Spritz
St-Germain Spritz

COCKTAILS
$280.00
$280.00
$180.00

Mezcalita
Margarita
Red Berries Mojito

Calavera
Pina Colada

$220.00
$215.00
$230.00
$180.00
$270.00

Terms & Conditions

Add Clamato
National Beer

BEER 
$90.00

+$75.00

Seasonal fruit platter

Homemade ice cream (3 scoops) 

Cheesecake with red berries $210.00

$145.00

$190.00

TEMPTATIONS

Total 170g

Total 120g

Total 120g

Our prices are in Mexican Pesos (MXN) and include VAT (16%), payment can be made in cash, credit or debit card (we accept Visa, Master
Card, American Express. We do not charge a fee for card use) and room charge (subject to Open Voucher or cash for Food and Beverage use
only). We only accept payment in National Currency, the weight corresponds to the raw protein before being cooked and may vary after
cooking, none of the drinks have a refil, we inform our guests that the consumption of certain raw or undercooked ingredients can increase
the risk of food poisoning; among other meats, poultry, fish, shellfish and eggs. You can request information about any ingredient from the
restaurant manager. Alcohol only for adults (18+)


