

FRESHNESS

Guacamole 220g Mexican salsa 20g Tortilla chips or tostadas 40g Total 280g	\$270.00
Fish ceviche 150g Total 200g	\$330.00
Crudités 120g Ranch salsa 20g Buffalo sauce 20g Total 160g	\$214.00

SNACKS

Wings or boneless 160g Ranch or buffalo sauce 20g Total 180g	\$346.00
French-fries 200g Ketchup 20g Total 220g	\$147.00
Mini sirloin sliders 30g (3 pieces) with French fries or salad Total 150g	\$562.00
Shrimp tacos 100g or fish tacos 100g (3 pieces) Total 230g	\$410.00
Beef tacos 90g (3 pieces) Total 180g	\$470.00
Chicken tacos 90g (3 pieces) Total 180g	\$450.00
Beef nachos 90g Total 180g	\$335.00
Chicken Nachos 90g Total 180g	\$315.00
Quesadilla with a blend of local cheeses Total 160g	\$305.00

EXTRAS

+ 90g skirt steak I \$ 60.00

Neanolitan-style dough 280g

- + 90g chicken | \$40
- + 100g shrimp | \$50

PIZZAS

Neapolitali-style dough 200g	
Pizza Margarita: Tomato Mozzarella Basil	\$400.00
Total 350g	
Hawaiana: Tomato Mozzarella Pineapple Ham 50g	\$454.00
Total 420g	
Pepperoni 50g	\$421.00

Total 400g

Terms & Conditions

Our prices are in Mexican Pesos (MXN) and include VAT (16%), payment can be made in cash, credit or debit card (we accept Visa, Master Card, American Express. We do not charge a fee for card use) and room charge (subject to Open Voucher or cash for Food and Beverage use only). We only accept payment in National Currency, the weight corresponds to the raw protein before being cooked and may vary after cooking, none of the drinks have a refil, we inform our guests that the consumption of certain raw or undercooked ingredients can increase the risk of food poisoning; among other meats, poultry, fish, shellfish and eggs. You can request information about any ingredient from the restaurant manager. Alcohol only for adults (18+)







TEMPTATIONS

Cheesecake with red berries Total 170g	\$210.00
Homemade ice cream (3 scoops) Total 120g	\$145.00
Seasonal fruit platter Total 120g	\$190.00

COCKTAILS

St-Germain Spritz	\$280.00
Aperol Spritz	\$280.00
Traditional Mojito	\$180.00
Red Berries Mojito	\$220.00
Margarita	\$215.00
Mezcalita	\$230.00
Pina Colada	\$180.00
Calavera	\$270.00

BEER

National Beer	\$90.00
Add Clamato	+\$75.00





Terms & Conditions

Our prices are in Mexican Pesos (MXN) and include VAT (16%), payment can be made in cash, credit or debit card (we accept Visa, Master Card, American Express. We do not charge a fee for card use) and room charge (subject to Open Voucher or cash for Food and Beverage use only). We only accept payment in National Currency, the weight corresponds to the raw protein before being cooked and may vary after cooking, none of the drinks have a refil, we inform our guests that the consumption of certain raw or undercooked ingredients can increase the risk of food poisoning; among other meats, poultry, fish, shellfish and eggs. You can request information about any ingredient from the restaurant manager. Alcohol only for adults (18+)